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3 yr Mattamy Rothmill End unit, approx. 2070 sq It

3 bedroom with loft. Easily converted to 4 bedrms,

¢ Sround floor in-law suite w/kitchenette and ensuite.

8 Beautiful oak hardwood, plus stairs, eat-in kitchen.

(%% Cranite. breakfast bar. Butler pantry with wine Iridge.

™% Living room with gas fireplace. 2 balconies, master

i bdrm-with ensuite + walk-in closet. Decor painted.
Over 40K in upgrades.

Asking $379,888. MLS# 2026330.

WOODED RAVINE
VIEW WITH CREEK

4yr Delridge Condo apt approx 1,239 sqft, 2 bed +
_P*f_EbmhSﬂ#Wﬂmfuwwuwﬂqmﬂnwmewﬁuwh
i e O ceilings,
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crown mouldings, upgrd espresso Kit

BB ®8 « cabinets w/all appls valance lighting. ceramics

BT T Podights. Maple Hardwood floors. Spacious Liv/Din
B %@ rm w/IP. King-size master w/3pc Ensuite. California
$& W F 8l Shutters. Marble countertops. Ensuite Storage w/

OB |2unidry. Inside parking. Walk to parks/bus/shops.
TUTHEE Asking $339,888. MLS #2024239

ENTERTAINING DELIGHT

e 7yr Milton Ridge Home approx 2.630sqft(apv) 4 Bed 1
o - 4 Bath. 9 Ceilings. Dbl Door Grand Entr w/Circular Stairs.
: LEP Upgrd Eat-In Kit w/All SS Appl's. Spacious Combo Liv/Din
. , Rm w/Hardwoods+Columns. Main Fr Laundry and Fam
* o m “ Rm w/Gas FP. Potlights. King-size Mstr w/4pce Ensuite{sep
T shwr) Custom Built-in Clst Organizer. Fully Fin Bsmt w/
 Studio Apt(R-in -Kit) Laminates. Possible Sep Entrance.

Interlock. Fenced.

* % = Asking $549,888. MLS #2025559

We live here, We work here, We know your housing market!
www.Barme .com
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FREEHOLD 3 BR TOWNHOME

| With 9' Ceilings Stunning, Kitchen has upgraded Cabinetry |

“1 in a Rich deep tone with undermount lighting and contempo-

rary backsplash. Complete with Breakfast bar! Dining Room '.

. . Walks out to deep Fully Fenced 125' lot & two new trees!

4 Fabulous Master with Spacious Closet has a Jacuzzi Ensuite

"1 & Separate Shower. 2nd and 3rd bedrooms are Spacious .
B and lovely with beautiful bright windows! This home Boasts
"] 10 Baseboards, professonally painted and stained staircase

: - & professionally Landscaped front yard done by Taylor &
Nurseries & Landscap:ng Unspmled bas&menthasgreat cold cellar/cantina. Enough parking in front for two vehicles. Faces §8

§ Derry, but is separated by median/greenspace.

WOW! LIVE/WORK SPA!
TURN KEY OPERATION!

Check out my new spa for sale in Rockwood.

It is available 3 ways. $369,900 for the building

and business, $79,900 for just the business or

$299.900 for the house itself. Large double lot :

deck cov'd by a pergola & gazebo. MLS#2022287
I R D SR IR IRnion Sl St Relvor At S Do (ot 0

22 Ontario St. S.,

% . B
1 4 II I.|| i B “| .'l-

'www.TheMeehanTeam.com
mfo@TheMeehanTeamk co_m

Sunday April 3, 201
Between 2-4pm

WANTED

Starey Detached Home in Dorset Park...
with a pool!

WehawqmlrﬁedMenfmamaiestate
with room to play!

Live ina B-ﬂmyntacked townhouse?

Renta! for May 1st: Detached homewrth
finished basement A+ tenants!

E e h(905) 8787777

Wt iHavdar RE/MAX Real Estate Centre Inc., Brokerage,
PR |t At 22 Ontario St., S., Milton

Stop by the Office to pick up 3
with directmnﬁ _m me:se fahu Ol

Heatg\er
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-~ Setnm Court, Ilumstu;l Sl
Custom Built Beauty!

$799.000 Fabulous custom built es tah home, complete w/fenced
I/G pool, over one acre, private, partly wooded country setting. 4+1
bdrms, Many custom features, cedar 5hakﬁ roof, soaring cenlings
Perfect for the commuter just off highway 401.
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498,000 2 storey home on 109’ X 284’ lot in rural setting. 3
hedrooms. 3 bathrooms, main floor Family Room & partiaily
inished lower level. Easy access to HWY #6. MLS#2026287

" Your Search is 0‘“’

$1.790,000. Stunning & New! Kilbride custom built estate home 3700 sq. ft
plus additional 2500 sq. ft. on Lower Level. 2 picturesque acres, main floor mas-
ter retreat & highly upgraded finishes throughout. Beautifully landscaped, salt
water pool with 2 waterfalls & bubbler (areat for entertaining). MLS# 2625334

Perfect Family Home!
$679,000 Amazing 5 Bedroom split level home set on 10 beautiful
acres w/walking/ATV trails. Walkout from Kitchen to large deck

ith serene views of nature. This home offers you a chance to

pscape 1o a life of peace & tranquility after a hard day at work.
LS#2026069

Bm[d }our- Dream Hmn

£332.500 Amazing views of both the Niagara Escarpment and
elso. Property backs and sides onto Hilton Falls Conservation.
ow’s your chance to build your own country retreat - great
ocation with close proximity to Milton! MLS#2025725
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Peace L» I‘ ranthl)
$869,000 Privacy & space to roam on approx. 5 picturesque acres
Nestled against the Niagara Escarpment this 3100 sq.ft. 3 bdrm, 3
bth country home w/separate 2 bdrm granny suite/cottage is within
easy commute to Milton, Burl. or Oak. Spring fed pond, I/G poal, Ig.
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on Main St in Rockwood. Call Deborah Tuff for o

more information 905-878-7777

TWO BEDROOM TOWNHOUSE
- $1500/MONTH

immediate availability!
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Two bedroom townhouse at Thomas and 10th Line in Mississauga! | | : '
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